			Amber/MCRC Contract				
				TOTAL	\$105,522.50	TOTAL	\$157,607.50
5	Restoration	4250	Syds	\$4.00	\$17,000.00	\$5.87	\$24,947.50
4	Aggregate Approach	200	Tons	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.20	\$9,040.00
3	HMA Crushing & Shaping	18800	Syds	\$1.85	\$34,780.00	\$2.50	\$47,000.00
2	2" Aggregatre Base	1950	Tons	\$22.25	\$43,387.50	\$36.35	\$70,882.50
1	Trenching 2' Wide X 6" Deep	153	Station	\$35.00	\$5,355.00	\$37.50	\$5,737.50
		Quantity	Unit	Unit \$	er Estimate	Unit \$	h-Riley Amount
GORDON ROAD - US10 TO HANSEN ROAD							

	MOI							
	Engineer Estimate						Rieth-Riley	
		Quantity	Unit	Unit \$	Amount	Unit \$	Amount	
1	Trenching 2' Wide X 6" Deep	74	Station	\$29.50	\$2,183.00	\$36.47	\$2,698.78	
2	2" Aggregatre Base	1050	Tons	\$21.25	\$22,312.50	\$34.85	\$36,592.50	
3	HMA Crushing & Shaping	9050	Syds	\$1.75	\$15,837.50	\$2.85	\$25,792.50	
4	Aggregate Approach	100	Tons	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$58.38	\$5,838.00	
5	Restoration	2100	Syds	\$4.00	\$8,400.00	\$7.95	\$16,695.00	
				TOTAL	\$51,233.00	TOTAL	\$87,616.78	
Sherida		Sheridan/MC	CRC Contract	\$45,533.72				

REVIEWED

By Eric R. Nelson P.E. at 11:02 am, Apr 02, 2024



